
Zawody: IV Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników i Marsz Nordic
Walking

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: Bieg 5  km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:27 MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Domiszewski Ignacy5271

00:19:31 (+02:04) PSG Krościenko Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Jakubik Marcin4852

00:20:39 (+03:12) Perfect Runner Team Bieg 5  km JodłówkaM Buryło Mateusz4753

00:20:48 (+03:21) Kaczmarski Team Bieg 5  km RzeszówM Kaczmarski Grzegorz4874

00:22:09 (+04:42) Solina team /Runonline.pl team Bieg 5  km BerezkaM Głuszko Przemysław4835

00:22:38 (+05:11) MKS UKB Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Podolak Paweł5126

00:23:56 (+06:29) MKS HALICZ Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneK Fundanicz Monika4097

00:24:18 (+06:51) KKB Mosir Krosno Bieg 5  km zagorzK Bury Beata4748

00:25:18 (+07:51) LUKS Ustianowa Bieg 5  km Ustianowa GórnaM Rymarowicz Marcin5429

00:25:48 (+08:21)  Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Strzelecki Robert53610

00:25:59 (+08:32) MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Błyskal Krzysztof47211

00:26:19 (+08:52) Solina Team Bieg 5  km PolańczykM Kardasz Marek49012

00:26:23 (+08:56) MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Domiszewski Wojciech48113

00:28:38 (+11:11)  Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Mickoś Paweł50814

00:29:25 (+11:58) KB Athletic  Zręcin Bieg 5  km KorczynaM Kandefer Wojciech48915

00:29:35 (+12:08)  Bieg 5  km RzeszówM Ryś Rafał51516

00:29:43 (+12:16)  Bieg 5  km RzeszówK Blajer Elżbieta53717

00:30:30 (+13:03) Aeroklub Podkarpacki Bieg 5  km JedliczeM Żurek Wacław54018

00:30:34 (+13:07) Solina Team Bieg 5  km BerezkaK Głuszko Justyna53819

00:30:43 (+13:16)  Bieg 5  km JasłoM Papciak Grzegorz50920

00:31:26 (+13:59) KB Athletic Zręcin Bieg 5  km SzczepancowaK Szmist Jadzia51921

00:32:48 (+15:21) LUKS Lotnik Bieg 5  km UstianowaK Chwostyk Jolanta52622

00:33:23 (+15:56) MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne -SP nr 1 Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Krech Piotr50523

00:35:17 (+17:50)  Bieg 5  km KrosnoK Żurek Marta53924



Zawody: IV Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników i Marsz Nordic
Walking

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: Bieg 5  km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:23:56 MKS HALICZ Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneK Fundanicz Monika4091

00:24:18 (+21) KKB Mosir Krosno Bieg 5  km zagorzK Bury Beata4742

00:29:43 (+05:46)  Bieg 5  km RzeszówK Blajer Elżbieta5373

00:30:34 (+06:38) Solina Team Bieg 5  km BerezkaK Głuszko Justyna5384

00:31:26 (+07:30) KB Athletic Zręcin Bieg 5  km SzczepancowaK Szmist Jadzia5195

00:32:48 (+08:51) LUKS Lotnik Bieg 5  km UstianowaK Chwostyk Jolanta5266

00:35:17 (+11:20)  Bieg 5  km KrosnoK Żurek Marta5397



Zawody: IV Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników i Marsz Nordic
Walking

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: Bieg 5  km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:27 MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Domiszewski Ignacy5271

00:19:31 (+02:04) PSG Krościenko Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Jakubik Marcin4852

00:20:39 (+03:12) Perfect Runner Team Bieg 5  km JodłówkaM Buryło Mateusz4753

00:20:48 (+03:21) Kaczmarski Team Bieg 5  km RzeszówM Kaczmarski Grzegorz4874

00:22:09 (+04:42) Solina team /Runonline.pl team Bieg 5  km BerezkaM Głuszko Przemysław4835

00:22:38 (+05:11) MKS UKB Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Podolak Paweł5126

00:25:18 (+07:51) LUKS Ustianowa Bieg 5  km Ustianowa GórnaM Rymarowicz Marcin5427

00:25:48 (+08:21)  Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Strzelecki Robert5368

00:25:59 (+08:32) MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Błyskal Krzysztof4729

00:26:19 (+08:52) Solina Team Bieg 5  km PolańczykM Kardasz Marek49010

00:26:23 (+08:56) MKS Halicz Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Domiszewski Wojciech48111

00:28:38 (+11:11)  Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Mickoś Paweł50812

00:29:25 (+11:58) KB Athletic  Zręcin Bieg 5  km KorczynaM Kandefer Wojciech48913

00:29:35 (+12:08)  Bieg 5  km RzeszówM Ryś Rafał51514

00:30:30 (+13:03) Aeroklub Podkarpacki Bieg 5  km JedliczeM Żurek Wacław54015

00:30:43 (+13:16)  Bieg 5  km JasłoM Papciak Grzegorz50916

00:33:23 (+15:56)
 MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne -SP nr

1
 Bieg 5  km Ustrzyki DolneM Krech Piotr50517
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